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* 11 responses in total
« 0 question skipped (1 respondent)

« Average completion time = 1 minute, 1
second ©.

Response Summary
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In 2023, do you think that yowr-
organisations project workload will be:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Less than 2022 -

Higher than
2022

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES B
« Lesz than 2022 18.18%
« About the same 27.27%
« Higher than 2022 54.55%
TOTAL 11
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In 2023, do you think your organisations

proyect delivery team will be:

16" November 2022

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Smalle

r than
in 2022

Larger than in

ANSWER CHOICES

w Smaller than in 2022
~ About the same

w Larger thanin 2022

TOTAL

2022

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 50% 90% 100%

¥ RESPONSES
18.18%
45.45%

36.36%
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In 2023, do you think the difficully in
lering staff will be:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Easier than in
2022

About the same

Harder than in

2022
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOQICES ¥  RESPONSES b
w FEasier than in 2022 9.09% 1
« About the same 27.27% 3
« Harder than in 2022 63.64% 7
TOTAL 1
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In 2023, do you think that your use of
1est 4ufomation will be:

nswered: 11 Skipped: 0

Less thanin
2022

About the same

More than in
2022
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES v
+ Lessthanin 2022 0.00% 0
« About the same 18.18% 2
+ More than in 2022 81.82% g
TOTAL 11
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In 2023, do you think remote working /
working from home will be:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Less than in
2022 - more...

About the same

More than in
2022 - more...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES hd
w Lessthan in 2022 - more working in the office 45.45% 5
+ About the same 45.45% 5
w More than in 2022 - more working from home / remotely 9.09% 1
TOTAL 11
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In 2023, do you think that the number
of Prime )Ministers for the UK will be:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Less thanin
2022

More than in

2022
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% B80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES hd
+ Less thanin 2022 18.18%
w About the same 27.27%
- More than in 2022 54.55%
TOTAL 1
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In 2023, do you think that the sunshine
howurs for Palmerston JVNorth will be:

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

Less thanin
2022

More than in
2022
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% B60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOQICES ¥ RESPONSES hd
w Lessthanin 2022 9.09% 1
+ About the same G3.64% 7
+ More than in 2022 27.27%
TOTAL 1
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